ww
w.
m
ag
ra
l.c
om
.b

(mm)
Weight
(gr.)
Code C
H Min
(mm)
H Max
(mm)
Fig.
NF-65 65 27 34 7 320 2 349
142001 M-12x1,75 105 110 1
142017 M-12x1,75 78 85 2
NF-85 85 33 46 13 650 2 732
142002 M-16x2 114 127 1
142018 M-16x2 82 95 2
NF-100 100 35 48 13 980 2 960
142003 M-16x2 120 130 1
142019 M-16x2 82 95 2
NF-130 130 45 58 13 2500 3 1675
142004 M-20x2,5 130 140 1
142023 M-16x1,5 67 80 2
142028 M-16x1,5 99 112 2
NF-160 160 53 66 13 4000 3 3397
142005 M-20x2,5 130 140 1
142024 M-20x1,5 62 75 2
142026 M-20x1,5 135 145 2
NF-200 200 55 68 13 5000 3 4958
142006 M-24x3 158 176 1
142025 M-24x1,5 158 176 2
142027 M-24x1,5 81 94 2
NF-250 250 67 85 18 7000 3 8575 142007 M-30x2 153 176 1
Type A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
H mm
Min
Static load
Nominal kg
Deflection
mm
Fig. Code Weight (gr.)
NFR-85 85 33 M-16 100 650 2 2 142009 713
NFR-100 100 35 M-16 100 980 2 2 142010 929
NFR-130 130 45 M-20 130 1350 3 3 142011 1832
NFR-160 160 53 M-20 130 2500 3 3 142012 3330
NFR-200 200 55 M-24 140 3700 3 1 142013 4924
B max.
C
A
H min.